
2021016 Gauteng North Wilson Mini 1
GS 14

Main Draw
1

2

TSAJJ4952

TSA081191

GE

GE

[1] Alternate 1 ALTERNATE 1

Sophia KOEN Walkover

3

4

TSA091047

TSA071378

GC

GE

Botshelo DISEKO

Hannah CRAFFORD 6-3, 6-1

5

6

TSA071366

TSA081331

GN

GN

[4] Nianri  BOTHA

Ciaran MCCONNELL 7-6(5), 6-1

7

8

TSA071059

TSA071440

GE

NWP

Alexa REUBENSON

Tenise VAN DER LINDE 7-5, 6-3

9

10

TSA091389

TSA081375

GC

GN

Kayleigh STAYT

Megan  FOURIE 6-3, 6-1

11

12

TSA071289

TSA081172

GN

GN

Cara-Lee  DILLMAN

[3] Kudzai CHAPEPA 6-0, 6-0

13

14

TSA081677

TSA071606

GC

GN

Tanishka  JHA

Robin ELS 2-6, 6-3, 10-4

15

16

TSA071863

TSA071168

GC

GC

Sangani JHA

[2] Almé VAN SCHALKWYK 6-1, 6-2

Sophia KOEN

Botshelo DISEKO

6-4, 6-1

Ciaran MCCONNELL

Alexa REUBENSON

6-3, 6-7(4), 10-3

Megan  FOURIE

[3] Kudzai CHAPEPA

6-0, 6-0

Robin ELS

[2] Almé VAN SCHALKWYK

6-2, 6-2

Sophia KOEN

Alexa REUBENSON

6-7(4), 7-5, 10-8

[3] Kudzai CHAPEPA

[2] Almé VAN SCHALKWYK

6-1, 6-0

Sophia KOEN

[3] Kudzai CHAPEPA

6-0, 6-0

[3] Kudzai CHAPEPA

Alexa REUBENSON (Ret.)

[2] Almé VAN SCHALKWYK 6-1, 3-0 (Ret.)

Position 3-4

[2] Almé VAN SCHALKWYK

Botshelo DISEKO (Ret.)

Ciaran MCCONNELL 5-4 (Ret.)

Megan  FOURIE

Robin ELS 6-4, 6-3

Ciaran MCCONNELL

Megan  FOURIE

6-1, 6-4

Position 5-8

Ciaran MCCONNELL

D1

BYE

Robin ELS

Position 7-8

Robin ELS



E1

BYE

Hannah CRAFFORD

[4] Nianri  BOTHA

Tenise VAN DER LINDE 6-4, 6-1

Kayleigh STAYT

Cara-Lee  DILLMAN 7-5, 6-2

Tanishka  JHA

Sangani JHA Walkover

Hannah CRAFFORD

[4] Nianri  BOTHA

6-0, 6-0

Cara-Lee  DILLMAN

Sangani JHA

6-2, 6-0

[4] Nianri  BOTHA

Sangani JHA

6-4, 7-5

Position 9-16

Sangani JHA

Hannah CRAFFORD

Cara-Lee  DILLMAN 1-6, 6-1, 10-7

Position 11-12

Hannah CRAFFORD

G1

BYE

Tenise VAN DER LINDE

Kayleigh STAYT

Tanishka  JHA 6-7, 6-1, 10-3

Tenise VAN DER LINDE

Tanishka  JHA (Ret.)

6-4, 1-0 (Ret.)

Position 13-16

Tenise VAN DER LINDE

H1

BYE

Kayleigh STAYT

Position 15-16

Kayleigh STAYT
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